
JULY2021  
 MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SAT/SUN 

 

 

There will be 
scrimmages and 
other opportunities 
to improve game in 
this month 

 
 

 
 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3/4 

5
  

      KSHSAA 
MORATORIUM NO 
ACTIVITY 

 KSHSAA 
MORATORIUM NO 
ACTIVITY 

 KSHSAA 
MORATORIUM NO 
ACTIVITY 

W
E

E
K

 

            

  

           

  

           

 

 5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10/11 

6
  

Youth Strength 
and Conditioning 
FB 9am-10:30am 

 Youth Strength 
and Conditioning 
FB 9am-10:30am 

 Youth Strength 
and Conditioning 
FB 9am-10:30am 

 Youth Strength 
and Conditioning 
FB 9am-10:30am 

    

W
E

E
K

 

 Summer Cond. 
7:30am-9am 

 
Summer Cond. 
7:30am-9am 

   
Summer Cond. 
7:30am-9am 

    

  

           

  

           

 

 12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17/18 

7
  

Youth Strength 
and Conditioning 
FB 9am-10:30am 

 Youth Strength 
and Conditioning 
FB 9am-10:30am 

 Youth Strength 
and Conditioning 
FB 9am-10:30am 

 Youth Strength 
and Conditioning 
FB 9am-10:30am 

    

W
E

E
K

 

 Summer Cond. 
7:30am-9am 

 
Summer Cond. 
7:30am-9am 

 
  
 

 
Summer Cond. 
7:30am-9am 

    

  

           

  

           

 

 19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24/25 

8
  

Youth Strength 
and Conditioning 
FB 9am-10:30am 

 Youth Strength 
and Conditioning 
FB 9am-10:30am 

 Youth Strength 
and Conditioning 
FB 9am-10:30am 

 Youth Strength 
and Conditioning 
FB 9am-10:30am 

    

W
E

E
K

 

 Summer Cond. 
7:30am-9am 

 
Summer Cond. 
7:30am-9am 

 
  
 

 
Summer Cond. 
7:30am-9am 

    

  

           

  

           

  

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31/Aug1 

9
  

Youth Strength 
and Conditioning 
FB 9am-10:30am 

 Youth Strength 
and Conditioning 
FB 9am-10:30am 

 Youth Strength 
and Conditioning 
FB 9am-10:30am 

 Youth Strength 
and Conditioning 
FB 9am-10:30am 

 Possibly Working 
MAYB @ GHS 

 Possibly Working 
MAYB @ GHS 

W
E

E
K

 

 Summer Cond. 
7:30am-9am 

 
Summer Cond. 
7:30am-9am 

   
Summer Cond. 
7:30am-9am 

    

  

           

  

           

 

  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

  

           

W
E

E
K

 

            

  

           
 


