JULY2021

Goddard Girls Basketball Summer Calendar



	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SAT/SUN
	There will be scrimmages and other opportunities to improve game in this month			1	2	3/4
ស				KSHSAA MORATORIUM NO ACTIVITY	KSHSAA MORATORIUM NO ACTIVITY	KSHSAA MORATORIUM NO ACTIVITY
WEEK						
	5	6	7	8	9	10/11
9	Youth Strength and Conditioning FB 9am-10:30am	Youth Strength and Conditioning FB 9am-10:30am	Youth Strength and Conditioning FB 9am-10:30am	Youth Strength and Conditioning FB 9am-10:30am		
WEEK	Summer Cond. 7:30am-9am	Summer Cond. 7:30am-9am		Summer Cond. 7:30am-9am		
	12	13	14	15	16	17/18
7	Youth Strength and Conditioning FB 9am-10:30am	Youth Strength and Conditioning FB 9am-10:30am	Youth Strength and Conditioning FB 9am-10:30am	Youth Strength and Conditioning FB 9am-10:30am		·
WEEK	Summer Cond. 7:30am-9am	Summer Cond. 7:30am-9am		Summer Cond. 7:30am-9am		
	19	20	21	22	23	24/25
8	Youth Strength and Conditioning FB 9am-10:30am	Youth Strength and Conditioning FB 9am-10:30am	Youth Strength and Conditioning FB 9am-10:30am	Youth Strength and Conditioning FB 9am-10:30am		
WEEK	Summer Cond. 7:30am-9am	Summer Cond. 7:30am-9am		Summer Cond. 7:30am-9am		
	26	27	28	29	30	31/Aug1
	Youth Strength	Youth Strength	Youth Strength	Youth Strength	Possibly Working	Possibly Working
6	and Conditioning FB 9am-10:30am	and Conditioning FB 9am-10:30am	and Conditioning FB 9am-10:30am	and Conditioning FB 9am-10:30am	MAYB @ GHS	MAYB @ GHS
WEEK 9	and Conditioning	and Conditioning	and Conditioning	and Conditioning	MAYB @ GHS	MAYB @ GHS
	and Conditioning FB 9am-10:30am Summer Cond.	and Conditioning FB 9am-10:30am Summer Cond.	and Conditioning	and Conditioning FB 9am-10:30am Summer Cond.	MAYB @ GHS	MAYB @ GHS
	and Conditioning FB 9am-10:30am Summer Cond.	and Conditioning FB 9am-10:30am Summer Cond.	and Conditioning	and Conditioning FB 9am-10:30am Summer Cond.	MAYB @ GHS	MAYB @ GHS
	and Conditioning FB 9am-10:30am Summer Cond.	and Conditioning FB 9am-10:30am Summer Cond.	and Conditioning	and Conditioning FB 9am-10:30am Summer Cond.	MAYB @ GHS	MAYB @ GHS